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Date                       Where Team Time  

Monday, Aug. 13                       Home  Adams School 4:30  

Friday, Aug. 17                       Away OLMC 4:30  

Tuesday, Aug. 21                     Away West Frankfort 4:30  

Thursday, Aug. 23                    Away Cobden 4:30  

Monday, Aug. 27                     Away Shawnee 4:30  

Thursday, Aug. 30                     Home Lick Creek 4:30  

Tuesday, Sept. 4                     Home OLMC 4:30  

Thursday, Sept. 6                    Away Zeigler/Royalton 4:00  

 Friday, Sept. 7                    Away Carrier Mills 4:30  

Tuesday, Sept. 11                    Home Thompsonville 4:30  

Thursday, Sept. 13                         Home DeSoto 4:30  

     

     


